
	

Spring 2020 
Group Class  
and Event Schedule 

 
 

Winter Festival 2020: January 17 and 18 
 
Cello (Saturdays)  Burke Rehearsal 
January 11 
January 25 
February 8 
February 22 
March 7 
April 4 
April 18 
May 2 
 
Flute (Saturdays)  Eisner 241 
January 11 
February 1 
February 15 
February 22 
March 7 
March 14 
April 18 
May 2 
 

Kirsh Piano (Saturdays)  Eisner 238 
January 25 
February 8 
February 22 
March 7 
April 4 
April 18 
May 2 
May 9 
 
Palmer Piano (Fridays)  Eisner 214 
January 10 
January 24 
February 7 
February 21 
March 6 
April 3 
April 17 
May 1 
May 14

 
Violin (Saturdays)  Burke Recital Hall 
January 11 
January 25 
February 8 
February 22 
March 7 
April 4 
April 18 
May 2 
 
9:00 - 9:50 — Book 2 — Book 3 and 4 
9:55 - 10:30 — Books 1-4 
10:30 - 11:00 — Book 1 
 
Program Recitals 
Sundays at 3 p.m. Burke Recital Hall 
February 9, April 19, May 17  

 
 
New Martin Ensemble 
6:45 – 8:15 p.m. 
Eisner 238 
Monday, January 13 
Monday, January 20 
Monday, February 3 
Monday, February 17 
Monday, March 2 
Monday, March 16 
Monday, March 30 
Monday, April 13 
Monday, April 27 
Saturday, May 2:  Benefit Concert 
Rehearsal 
Sunday, May 3:  Benefit Concert

 


